09:00
09:30

09:35
09:40
09:50

10:30

11:00
11:10

11:25

11:45

12:15

Irish HR & Payroll

Online SIG Meeting
Wednesday 16" June 2021
AGENDA

Coffee & Networking

Introduction & Welcome

UKISUG Update
Introductions

SAP Update

e General Update
e B2B Communication
e Legislation Update

Q&A with Bianca Ball and SAP Developer

Comfort Break

Recovery of overpayments overview & Update

Discussion Points:

e Revenue Audits
e Data Purging

Agile HR Transformation at Irish Engineering and construction
Business -Mercury

Philip Adams from Mercury will be online and available during the Q&A
following Kulans session.

AOB & Close

Sponsored By:

SUGHP

YOUR INDEPENDENT SAP COMMUNITY

All

Edith Cormican &
Lynda Lynch

SIG Co-Chairs
UKISUG
All

Bianca Ball
SAP

All

All

Bianca Ball
SAP

All

Kulan Kandasamy

NTT DATA
Business Solutions
UK

All

NTTDaTa

Trusted Global Innovator



