## Irish HR & Payroll





## Wednesday 16th June 2021

## **AGENDA**

09:00	Coffee & Networking	All
09:30	Introduction & Welcome	Edith Cormican & Lynda Lynch
		SIG Co-Chairs
09:35	UKISUG Update	UKISUG
09:40	Introductions	All
09:50	SAP Update	Bianca Ball
	<ul><li>General Update</li><li>B2B Communication</li><li>Legislation Update</li></ul>	SAP
10:30	Q&A with Bianca Ball and SAP Developer	All
11:00	Comfort Break	All
11:10	Recovery of overpayments overview & Update	Bianca Ball SAP
11:25	Discussion Points:	All
	<ul><li>Revenue Audits</li><li>Data Purging</li></ul>	
11:45	Agile HR Transformation at Irish Engineering and construction Business - Mercury	Kulan Kandasamy NTT DATA
	Philip Adams from Mercury will be online and available during the Q&A following Kulans session.	Business Solutions UK
12:15	AOB & Close	All

